Spa Valley Railway 2018 Standard Green or Purple Fares

EARES - RETURN - ADULT
TWW HR GBR ERD
TWW - 6.00 10.00 12.00
HR 6.00 - 6.00 9.00
GBR 10.00 6.00 - 6.00
ERD 12.00 9.00 6.00 -
TWW HR GBR ERD
TWW - 3.50 5.50 6.00
HR 3.50 - 3.50 5.00
GBR 5.50 3.50 - 3.50
ERD 6.00 5.00 3.50 -

FARES - SINGLE - ADULT/SENIOR CITIZEN

TWW HR GBR ERD
TWW - 3.50 5.50 6.50
HR 3.50 - 3.50 5.50
GBR 5.50 3.50 - 3.00
ERD 6.50 5.50 3.50 -
G bridee Pl Joint Ticl
(NO DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE)
Via ERD Not via ERD
Adult 20.00 18.00
Child 15.00 14.00
Senior 19.00 17.00
Family 55.00 50.00

- - +
TWW HR GBR ERD

TWW - 6.00 9.00 11.00

HR 6.00 - 5.00 9.00

GBR 9.00 6.00 - 5.00

ERD 11.00 9.00 6.00 -

TWW HR GBR ERD

TWW - - 25.50 30.00

HR - - - 23.00

GBR 25.50 - - 15.50

ERD 30.00 23.00 15.50 -

TWW HR GBR ERD
TWW - 2.00 3.00 3.50
HR 2.00 - 2.00 3.00
GBR 3.00 2.00 - 1.75
ERD 3.50 3.00 1.75 -
Disabled visi .

| Disabled person + | carer = 2 Child Tickets
| Disabled person + 2 carer = 2 Child Tickets + | Adult Ticket
2 Disabled person + 2 carers = 4 Child Tickets
Members of the TW&ERPS
£3.50

Notes:

I. Higher fares will apply to some special events

2. Ages for children may change for Day out With Thomas and Santa Specials
3. Group discount available for adult/senior return fares to ERD or GBR only for groups of 20 + booked in advance. A £2 discount applies

per person. Not available for turn up on the day customers.

4. No group discount is available for Groombridge Place joint tickets or dining train products




